
23. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 16.07.2016

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 Leistung %

1 Graf Jessica 94 F Mitteldeutscher SC 3,64 3,72 102,20

2 Janikova Tereza 02 WU16 Sokol Opava 3,70 o 3,42 92,43

3 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 o 2,82 88,13

4 Hecker Maike 02 WU16 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,01 o o xo xo xo o 2,62 87,04

5 Skrobankova Sára 01 WU16 Sokol Opava 3,70 o 3,12 84,32

6 Rösch Michelle 01 WU16 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,32 xo o xo xo xxx 2,52 75,90

7 Klimentová Hana 98 WU20 Sokol Opava 4,35 o 3,12 71,72

8 Sustakova Zuzanna 00 WU18 Sokol Opava 4,25 o xo o o 2,92 68,71

9 Herrmann Ria 85 W30 SG Adelsberg 3,20 o o o o xxx 2,12 66,25

10 Krause Leonie 00 WU18 SG Adelsberg 3,61 o xo xo xxx 2,12 58,73

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,72 2,82 2,92 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 Leistung %

1 Graf Jessica 94 F Mitteldeutscher SC 3,64 o o 3,72 102,20

2 Janikova Tereza 02 WU16 Sokol Opava 3,70 o o o o o o xxx 3,42 92,43

3 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 o xxx 2,82 88,13

4 Hecker Maike 02 WU16 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,01 xxx 2,62 87,04

5 Skrobankova Sára 01 WU16 Sokol Opava 3,70 o xo xo o xxx 3,12 84,32

6 Rösch Michelle 01 WU16 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,32 2,52 75,90

7 Klimentová Hana 98 WU20 Sokol Opava 4,35 o o o xxo xxx 3,12 71,72

8 Sustakova Zuzanna 00 WU18 Sokol Opava 4,25 o xxo o xxx 2,92 68,71

9 Herrmann Ria 85 W30 SG Adelsberg 3,20 2,12 66,25

10 Krause Leonie 00 WU18 SG Adelsberg 3,61 2,12 58,73



Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 Leistung %

1 Graf Jessica 94 F Mitteldeutscher SC 3,64 o o xxx 3,72 102,20

2 Janikova Tereza 02 WU16 Sokol Opava 3,70 3,42 92,43

3 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 2,82 88,13

4 Hecker Maike 02 WU16 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,01 2,62 87,04

5 Skrobankova Sára 01 WU16 Sokol Opava 3,70 3,12 84,32

6 Rösch Michelle 01 WU16 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,32 2,52 75,90

7 Klimentová Hana 98 WU20 Sokol Opava 4,35 3,12 71,72

8 Sustakova Zuzanna 00 WU18 Sokol Opava 4,25 2,92 68,71

9 Herrmann Ria 85 W30 SG Adelsberg 3,20 2,12 66,25

10 Krause Leonie 00 WU18 SG Adelsberg 3,61 2,12 58,73



23. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 16.07.2016

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,42 1,52 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,52 2,62 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 4,32 83,88

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M50 LG Merseburg (Leuna) 3,40 xo 2,82 82,94

3 Stuchlik Michal 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,76 81,65

4 Subik Adam 01 MU16 Sokol Opava 4,56 o o 3,52 77,19

5 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,32 74,10

6 Kratochvil Ondrej 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,02 68,95

7 Kadla Jirí 97 MU20 Sokol Opava 5,61 3,82 68,09

8 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,42 62,18

9 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 3,22 58,55

10 Künzel Thomas 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 o o xxo xxx 1,82 35,34

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,72 2,82 2,92 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 4,32 83,88

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M50 LG Merseburg (Leuna) 3,40 o xxo xxx 2,82 82,94

3 Stuchlik Michal 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,76 81,65

4 Subik Adam 01 MU16 Sokol Opava 4,56 o o xo o o xo xo xxo xo 3,52 77,19

5 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,32 74,10

6 Kratochvil Ondrej 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,02 68,95

7 Kadla Jirí 97 MU20 Sokol Opava 5,61 3,82 68,09

8 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 o xo xxx 3,42 62,18

9 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 o o xxx 3,22 58,55

10 Künzel Thomas 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 1,82 35,34



Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 o o o o xxx 4,32 83,88

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M50 LG Merseburg (Leuna) 3,40 2,82 82,94

3 Stuchlik Michal 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,76 81,65

4 Subik Adam 01 MU16 Sokol Opava 4,56 xxx xxo 3,52 77,19

5 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 o o xxo o xxx 4,32 74,10

6 Kratochvil Ondrej 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 o o xxx 4,02 68,95

7 Kadla Jirí 97 MU20 Sokol Opava 5,61 o xxx 3,82 68,09

8 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,42 62,18

9 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 3,22 58,55

10 Künzel Thomas 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 1,82 35,34

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 4,52 4,62 4,76 4,81 4,91 5,01 5,11 5,21 5,31 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 4,32 83,88

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M50 LG Merseburg (Leuna) 3,40 2,82 82,94

3 Stuchlik Michal 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 xxo xo xxx 4,76 81,65

4 Subik Adam 01 MU16 Sokol Opava 4,56 3,52 77,19

5 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,32 74,10

6 Kratochvil Ondrej 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,02 68,95

7 Kadla Jirí 97 MU20 Sokol Opava 5,61 3,82 68,09

8 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,42 62,18

9 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 3,22 58,55

10 Künzel Thomas 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 1,82 35,34



23. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 16.07.2016

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung
1 Graf Jessica 94 F Mitteldeutscher SC 3,64 3,72

2 Janikova Tereza 02 WU16 Sokol Opava 3,70 3,42
3 Herrmann Bianka 81 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,20 2,82
4 Hecker Maike 02 WU16 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,01 2,62
5 Skrobankova Sára 01 WU16 Sokol Opava 3,70 3,12
6 Rösch Michelle 01 WU16 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,32 2,52
7 Klimentová Hana 98 WU20 Sokol Opava 4,35 3,12
8 Sustakova Zuzanna 00 WU18 Sokol Opava 4,25 2,92
9 Herrmann Ria 85 W30 SG Adelsberg 3,20 2,12

10 Krause Leonie 00 WU18 SG Adelsberg 3,61 2,12

Landes-
Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung

1 Herrmann Matti 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 4,32

2 Gruneberg Hartmut 62 M50 LG Merseburg (Leuna) 3,40 2,82

3 Stuchlik Michal 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,76

4 Subik Adam 01 MU16 Sokol Opava 4,56 3,52

5 Holek Jakub 95 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,32

6 Kratochvil Ondrej 93 M Sokol Opava 5,83 4,02

7 Kadla Jirí 97 MU20 Sokol Opava 5,61 3,82

8 Hecker Frank 94 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,42

9 Seidel Thomas 95 M SG Adelsberg 5,50 3,22

10 Künzel Thomas 83 M30 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,15 1,82
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